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Archer Joy University	
  of	
  Cambridge ja331@cam.ac.uk
Balogh Nandor Idexx	
  Laboratories baloghnandor@praxislab.hu
Baneth Gad School	
  of	
  Veterinary	
  Medicine,	
  Hebrew	
  University baneth@agri.huji.ac.il
Bauer Natali Faculty	
  of	
  Veterinary	
  Medicine,	
  Justus-­‐Liebig	
  University natalie.bauer@vetmed.uni-­‐giessen.de
Bertazzolo Walter Pronto	
  Soccorso	
  Veterinario bertwalter@libero.it
Bonfanti Ugo Clinica	
  Veterinaria	
  Gran	
  Sasso ugo.bonfanti@gmail.com
Braun Jean-­‐Pierre Veterinary	
  School	
  of	
  Toulouse jp.braun@envt.fr
Briend-­‐Marchal Alexandra briendmarchal@yahoo.fr
Brun-­‐Hansen Hege Norwegian	
  School	
  of	
  Veterinary	
  Medicine hege.c.brun-­‐hansen@veths.no
Caldin Marco San	
  Marco	
  private	
  veterinary	
  clinic mc@sanmarcovet.it
Carmichael Nick Nick-­‐Carmichael@lineone.net
Ceron Jose	
  Joaquin Murcia	
  Veterinary	
  School,	
  University	
  of	
  Murcia jjceron@um.es
Christopher Mary University	
  of	
  California-­‐Davis mmchristopher@ucdavis.edu
Clark Philip P.O.	
  Box	
  2343	
  Kardinya	
  W.A.	
  6163	
  Australia pcmclark@aol.com;	
  Phillip.Clark@curtin.edu.au
Comazzi Stefano University	
  of	
  Milan Stefano.Comazzi@unimi.it
Defontis Myriam m_defontis@hotmail.com
DeLorenzi Davide left	
  San	
  Marco	
  vet	
  Clinic info@portonirossi.it
Dewhurst Emma Axiom	
  Veterinary	
  Laboratories emma.dewhurst@axiomvetlab.co.uk
Dunn John Axiom	
  Veterinary	
  Laboratories john.dunn@axiomvetlab.co.uk
Eckersall David p.d.eckersall@vet.gla.ac.uk
Fournel-­‐Fleury Corinne Veterinary	
  School	
  of	
  Lyon c.fournel@vet-­‐lyon.fr
Freeman	
   Kathy Idexx	
  Laboratories kathy-­‐freeman@talktalk.net
Fritz Denis Companion	
  Animal	
  Laboratory calfritz@orange.frcontact@c-­‐a-­‐l.fr
Furlanello Tommaso San	
  Marco	
  private	
  veterinary	
  clinic tf@sanmarcovet.it
Gaal Tibor t.gaal@murdoch.edu.au
Gavazza Alessandra University	
  of	
  Pisa agavazza@vet.unipi.it
Geffre Anne a.geffre@envt.fr
Gelain Maria	
  Elena University	
  of	
  Milan gelainmariaelena@gmail.com
Ghisleni Gabriele 6834	
  Morbio	
  Inferiore	
  Switzerland ghisleni@ticino.com
Giger Urs School	
  of	
  Veterinary	
  Medicine,	
  University	
  of	
  Pennsylvania giger@vet.upenn.edu
Giordano Alessia alessia.giordano@unimi.it
Graham Peter North	
  Western	
  Laboratories pgraham@nwlabs.co.uk
Guelfi Francois
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Guija	
  de	
  Arespacochaga Abigail 	
  University	
  of	
  Veterinary	
  Medicine	
  of	
  Vienna abigail.guija@vetmeduni.ac.atabigail_guija@hotmail.com
Harrus Shimon Koret	
  Scholl	
  of	
  Veterinary	
  Medicine,	
  	
  Hebrew	
  University	
  of	
  Jerusalemharrus@agri.huji.ac.il
Herrtage Michael University	
  of	
  Cambridge mh10001@cam.ac.uk
Hillström Anna anna.hillstrom@slu.se
Hirschberger Johannes Universität	
  München hirschberger@lmu.de
Hooiberg Emma Invitro	
  Veterinary	
  Laboratory emvet@gmx.net
Jensen Asger Royal	
  Veterinary	
  and	
  Agricultural	
  University alj@sund.ku.dk
Jones Bernt Swedish	
  University	
  of	
  Agricultural	
  Sciences bernt.jones@klke.slu.se
Klenner	
   Stefanie st.klenner@gmx.de
Lanevschi Anne alp@vetclinpath.com
Larkin Hugh Department	
  of	
  Paraclinical	
  Studies,	
  School	
  of	
  Veterinary	
  Medicine,	
  St	
  George's	
  University,	
  Grenada,	
  West	
  Indieshlarkin@sgu.eduhularkin@gmail.com
Ledieu David Clinical	
  Pathology david.ledieu@novartis.com
Leidinger Ernst Invitro	
  Veterinary	
  Laboratory ernst.leidinger@invitro.at
Lilliehook Inger Swedish	
  University	
  of	
  Agricultural	
  Sciences inger.lilliehook@bvf.slu.se
Lubas George University	
  of	
  Pisa glubas@vet.unipi.it
Magnol Jean-­‐Pierre Veterinary	
  School	
  	
  of	
  Lyon jp.magnol@vet-­‐lyon.fr
Maher Iona TDDS missmaher@yahoo.com
Masserdoti Carlo Spec	
  Bioch	
  Clin	
  ITD	
  LABORATORIO	
  VETERINARIO	
  SAN	
  MARCO	
  via	
  Sorio	
  114/c,	
  35141	
  PADUA	
  (Italy)carlo.masserdotti@gmail.com
Medaille Christine Laboratoire	
  Vebiotel christine.medaille@orange.fr
Milne	
   Elspeth Biobest	
  Laboratories	
  Ltd. elspeth.milne@yahoo.co.uk
Moritz Andreas Faculty	
  of	
  Veterinary	
  Medicine,	
  Justus-­‐Liebig	
  University Andreas.Moritz@vetmed.uni-­‐giessen.de
Neumann Stefan 6	
  Charles	
  Darwin	
  House, sneuman@gwdg.de
O'Brien Peter The	
  Edinburgh	
  Technopole peter.james.obrien@ucd.ie
O'Rourke Laurie Dept.	
  Pathobiology	
  and	
  Biomedical	
  Sciences magkelor@mac.com
Oberg Josefine josefine.oberg@djursjukhusen.se
Palm Maud Astra	
  Zeneca	
  R&D maud.palm@telia.com
Paltrinieri Saverio University	
  of	
  Milan saverio.paltrinieri@unimi.it
Pankraz Alexander Biocontrol	
  Mainz alexander.pankraz@biocontrol.de
Papasouliotis Kostas University	
  of	
  Bristol kos.papasouliotis@bristol.ac.uk
Pastor Josep Veterinary	
  Faculty,	
  University	
  of	
  Barcelona josep.pastor@UAB.ES
Petterino Claudio

Finn	
  Pathologists,	
  Weybread,	
  Diss,	
  Norfolk,	
  UK
cpetterino@gmail.com

Pinches Mark mark.pinches@astrazeneca.commark.pinches@wcdx.co.uk
Pinto	
  da	
  Cunha Nazare nesmaria@msn.com



family	
  name first	
  name organisation	
  name e-­‐mail	
  addresssecond	
  email
Poitout Florence Charles	
  River	
  Laboratories florence.poitout@crl.com
Polizopoulou Zoe Faculty	
  of	
  Veterinary	
  Medicine,	
  University	
  of	
  Thessaloniki poliz@vet.auth.gr
Prins Marrit M.Prins@vet.uu.nl
Provencher	
  Bolliger Anne Novartis	
  Pharma	
  AG provencher.bolliger@hotmail.com
Putwain Sarah Cambridge	
  Institute	
  for	
  Medical	
  Research/Department	
  of	
  Haematology,	
  Wellcome	
  Trust/MRC	
  building,	
  Addenbrooke's	
  Hospital,	
  Sarah.putwain@gmail.com
Rossi Silvia Clinica	
  Veterinaria	
  Malpensa,	
  Samarate	
  Varese sufinella@katamail.com
Sacchini Federico Idexx	
  Laboratories federico-­‐sacchini@idexx.com
Schwendenwein Ilse University	
  of	
  Veterinary	
  Sciences ilse.schwendenwein@vu-­‐wien.ac.at
Siliart Brigitte Veterinary	
  School	
  of	
  Nantes brigitte.siliart@oniris-­‐nantes.fr
Skeldon Niki Axiom nikiwiggs@hotmail.com
Solano-­‐Gallego Laia Royal	
  Veterinary	
  college.	
  University	
  of	
  London laia.solano@uab.cat
Stirn Martina Novartis	
  Pharma	
  AG martina@stirn.net
Stockham Steven Kansas	
  State	
  University stockham@vet.k-­‐state.edu
Tarrant Jacqueline Genentech	
  Inc tarrant.jacqueline@gene.com
Teske Erik Faculty	
  Veterinary	
  Medicine,	
  department	
  of	
  Clinical	
  Science	
  companion	
  animalsE.Teske@vet.uu.nl
Thoren-­‐Tolling Kerstin Ross	
  University,	
  School	
  of	
  Veterinary	
  Medicine ktolling@yahoo.com
Thorensen Stein	
  Istre Norwegian	
  School	
  of	
  Veterinary	
  Medicine stein.i.thoresen@veths.no
Torrance Andrew TDDS	
  Ltd tdds@exeter.ac.uk
Trumel Cathy Veterinary	
  School	
  of	
  Toulouse c.trumel@envt.fr
Turinelli Vanessa Vanessa-­‐Turinelli@idexx.com
Tvedten Harold Swedish	
  University	
  of	
  Agricultural	
  Sciences tvedten@msu.edu
Vajdovich Peter Faculty	
  of	
  Veterinary	
  Medicine,	
  Szent	
  Istvan	
  University Vajdovich.Peter@aotk.szie.hu
Villiers Elizabeth University	
  of	
  Cambridge EV@dickwhitereferrals.com
von	
  Beust Barbara Hoffmann-­‐La	
  Roche	
  Ltd	
  /Pharmaceuticals	
  Division barbara.vonbeust@bluewin.ch


